
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 4 Independence day Su M Tu W Th F Sa Wednesday, Jan 3- Students return to school

1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Thursday, Jan. 11- Early Release @ 11:15

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Monday, Jan. 15- MLK Holiday- No School

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31

30 31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Wednesday, Aug 23- Teacher Orientation Su M Tu W Th F Sa Thursday, Feb. 8- Early Release @ 11:15

1 2 3 4 5 Thursday, Aug.24- Mon, Aug 28- Teacher work days/ 1 2 3 Friday, Feb 16 District Work Day- School is Closed

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Professional Development/CPR Training 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Monday, Feb. 19- President's Day- School is Closed

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Tuesday, Aug. 29- Parent Meeting at 6pm 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Wednesday, Aug 30- Meet the Teacher, Time TBA 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

27 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29

1 2 Monday, Sept 4- Labor Day, School is closed 1 2 Monday, Mar. 18- District Work Day, School is Closed

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tuesday, Sept 5 First Day 8:45-10:45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Thursday, Mar. 21- Early Release @ 11:15

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Wednesday, Sept 6 2nd day 8:45-10:45 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Friday, Mar. 29- Start of Spring Break, School is 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Thursday, Sept 7 First full day for students 17 18 19 20 21 22 23                        Closed

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Thursday, Sept 21 Early Release @ 11:15 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Wednesday, Oct 11- Grandparents Day 8:45-9:15 Su M Tu W Th F Sa Monday, Apr. 1-Friday, Apr. 5- Spring Break, 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Friday, Oct 13-Mon, Oct 16 Fall Break, 1 2 3 4 5 6 School is Closed

8 9 10 11 12 13 14                      School is Closed 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Thursday, Apr. 25- Early Release @ 11:15

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 TBA- Firetruck Visit and Fall Pictures 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

29 30 31 28 29 30

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Thursday, Nov. 9- Early Release @ 11:15 Su M Tu W Th F Sa Wednesday, May 15- 4k & 5K Graduations Time TBA

1 2 3 4 Thursday, Nov. 16 4K & 5K Thanksgiving Feast 1 2 3 4 Thursday, May 16- Last day for TTH Students

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Wednesday, Nov. 22- Friday, Nov. 24 Thanksgiving 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Friday, May 17- Last day for MWF Students

12 13 14 15 16 17 18                  Break, School is Closed 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Monday, May 20 Teacher Work Day

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Wednesday, Dec. 13- Christmas Program @ 9:30 Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 Monday, Dec. 18- Tuesday, Jan. 2- Winter Break 1

3 4 5 6 7 8 9                                      School is closed 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

31 30
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